


GIN
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

VODKA
ABSOLUT MANDARIN
GREY GOOSE
SMIRNOFF
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY
SMIRNOFF VANILLA
STOLICHNAYA
STOLI BLUEBERRY

RUM
APPLETON'S
BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
KRAKEN
LEMON HART
MALIBLU

WHISKEY
CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL APPLE
GIBSON'S
WISER'S DELUXE

BRANDY/COGNAC
HENNESSY
ST. REMY BRANDY

$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.00
$7.25

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.50
$7.00

NEWLANDS
B A R  &  G R I L L

B A C K  B A R  ( 1  O Z . )



GREEN TEA
JAMESON'S, PEACH SCHNAPPS, LIME JUICE

 
GRENADE

TEQUILA, JAGERMEISTER, ENERGY DRINK
 

WHITE MOCHA
VAN GOGH ESPRESSO, CREME DE CACAO

 
FUZZY PEACH

VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, CRANBERRY JUICE
 

CRISPY CRUNCH
FRANGELICO, CREME DE CACAO

 
COOKIE MONSTER

BAILEYS, KAHLUA RUM
 

KING KONG
CROWN ROYAL, BANANA LIQUEUR

 
BURT REYNOLDS

SPICED RUM, BUTTER RIPPLE
 

JOLLY  RANCHER
FRANGELICO, CREME DE CACAO

 
VITAMIN C

ABSOLUT MANDARIN, ENERGY DRINK, ORANGE
 

GLADIATOR
AMARETTO, SOUTHERN COMFORT, ORANGE

JUICE
 

STRAWBERRY QUICK
SECRET RECIPE, BUT YOU WILL LOVE IT

NEWLANDS
B A R  &  G R I L L



MERLOT  - JACKSON TRIGGS (CAN)
$7.00 | $9.00 | $30.00

 
RED BLEND  - CHABERTON ESTATE (CAN)

$7.50 | $9.50 | $33.00
 

VALLEY CAB- CHABERTON ESTATE (CAN)
$8.50 | $10.50 | $33.50

 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  - WOODBRIDGE (USA)

$8.50 | $10.50 | $35.00
 

MALBEC- MARCUS JAMES (ARG)
$8.00 | $10.00 | $34.00

 
ROSE  - JACKSON TRIGGS (CAN)

$7.00 | $9.00 | $30.00
 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON- J. LOHR (USA) 
$48.00 (750ml)

R E D  W I N E S  
6 o z .  |  9 o z .  |  7 5 0 m l .

NEWLANDS
B A R  &  G R I L L



SAUVIGNON BLANC  - JACKSON TRIGGS (CAN)
$7.00 | $9.00 | $30.00

 
WHITE BLEND  - CHABERTON ESTATE (CAN)

$7.50 | $9.50 | $33.00
 

RIESLING - INNISKILLIN BC VQA (CAN)
$8.00 | $10.00 | $34.00

 
PINOT GRIGIO  - WOODBRIDGE (USA)

$8.50 | $10.50 | $35.00
 

RESERVE BACCHUS - CHABERTON ESTATE (CAN)
$8.50 | $10.50 | $35.00

 
CHARDONNAY  - WOODBRDIGE (USA)

$7.50 | $9.50 | $35.00
 

SAUVIGNON BLANC- KIM CRAWFORD (NZL) 
$45.00 (750ml)

W H I T E  W I N E S
6 o z .  |  9 o z .  |  7 5 0 m l .

NEWLANDS
B A R  &  G R I L L



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS (1.5 OZ.)
NEWLANDS LONG ISLAND
RED CRAYONS
ROYAL FLUSH
FUZZY MELON BALL
LUCKY CHARM
RASPBERY BURST
FIJIAN BREEZE
GOLDEN DELICIOUS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS (1 OZ.)
CAESAR
DAIQUIRI
MARGARITA
MOSCOW MULE
PINA COLADA
PARALYZER
HOUSE SANGRIA

SPECIAL COFFEES (1.5 OZ.)
NEWLANDS COFFEE
MONTE CRISTO
SPANISH
IRISH
B52
AFTERNOON
ITALIAN

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$6.25

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

NEWLANDS
B A R  &  G R I L L

C O C K T A I L S  &  S P E C I A L  C O F F E E S
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